PREAMPLAY

PLAY - CREATE - LEARN

SOOTH

Caesar Salad Qo
Crisp Romaine Lettuce. Shaved Parmesan, Crouton,
Crispy Poached Egg. and Bacon
With Crisp Fried Chicken Breast
With Farmer’s Smoked Ham

Hot Dog B
Frankfurter Sausage. Ketchup. Mustard, and Fried Onions.
With Cheese O

Chicken Tenders @ @
Breaded Tender Chicken Fillet. House-Smoked BBQ Sauce
and French Fries

Fried Calamarian
Crispy-Fried Squid with Lime Dip

Fish Fingersa @
Crispy Battered Fish Fillet with French Fries and Tartare Sauce

Mozzarella Stick @&

Signature Fried Mozzarella Sticks served
with French Fries and Merinara Sauce
Nachos Grande &

Kidney Beans. Cajun-Spiced Ground Beef.
Chedder Cheese, Sour Cream and Jalapefios

SHREK’S MEDIEVAL F

Quesadillas @&
‘Warm Toasted Corn Tortilla with Cheese sauce,
Chili Con Carne, Sweetcorn, Tomato Salsa and Sour Cream

Ham and Cheese Sandwich @B
Toast Bread, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Fries

Chicken Sliders (3 Pieces) 0 &
Mini Burger Bun, Breaded Chicken Fillet and Dill Pickles

Cheese Burgera g
Burger Bun, Angus Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Tomatoes,
Gherkin and Lettuce

CornDog @@
Sausage Cocktail Frank with Corn Batter, Fries and Cheese Sauce

AYER’S FAVORITES

270
300

220

240

280

360

380

320

360

350

TAI LUNG’S

WOOD-FIRED OVEN PIZZA

Margherita Pizza @ B

Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese

Meat Lover Pizzapg B
Tomato Sauce, Ham, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Salami.
Bacon. and Mozzarella Cheese

Pepperoni Pizza@ B

Tomato Sauce. Pepperoni, Sun-Dried Tomatoes.
and Mozzarella Cheese

BBQ Pizza Chicken @ B
House-Smoked BBQ Sauce. Braised Chicken.
Caramelized Onions, and Mozzarella Cheese

Vegetarian Pizza @@
Tomato Sauce, White Onions, Zucchini, Broccoli. Snow Peas.
Black Olives, and Mozzarella Cheese

Four Cheese Pizza @
‘White Cream Sauce, Cream Cheese, Parmesan, Cheddar.
and Mozzarella Cheese

Mushroom Pizza @@ 1
Tomato Sauce, Oven-Baked Mixed Mushrooms,
Parsley. and Mozzarella Cheese

Pizza Hawaii @ B
Tomato Sauce. Pineapple. Smoked Ham. and Mozzarella Cheese

MASTER SHIFU’S
SCROLL OF WISDOM

Pancit Canton O

Stir-Fried Egg Noodles with Cabbage. Carrots,
and Crispy Chicken

Spaghetti Pinoy Style @@

Spaghetti Pasta and Sweet Tomato Sauce

with Ground Beef, Cheese and Sausage

Creamy Pasta @ @

Penne Pasta, Cream Sauce, Bacon and Parmesan Cheese

Crispy Chicken Rice Topping @ &
Breaded Chicken Thigh on Steamed Rice and Brown Gravy

Crispy Pork Belly Rice Topping @
Deep Fried Pork Belly on Steamed Rice, Atchara and Liver sauce

Beef Calderetta Rice Topping @ &
Braised beef on steamed Rice, green olive, carrot and peas

Burger Steak Rice Topping (2 Pieces)@ B
Mini Angus Beef Patty with mushroom gravy, Steamed Rice
and Fried Quail Egg

360

420

390

390

370

370

390

270

340

320

350

380

320

SIDE KICKS

Cheddar Cheese Fries @ 120
Breaded Onion Rings @@ 1 120
Popcorn B 1 80
Bowl of Steamed Rice 1 50

GINGY’S HOUSE OF TREATS

DESIGN YOUR OWN ICE CREAM COUPER

Choose your Toppings from the Candy Wall

1Scoop of Ice Cream 100
2 Scoops of Ice Cream 190
3 Scoops of Ice Cream 270
Banana Split@@m 320
One Scoop Each of Vanilla and Chocolate Ice Cream

with Cavendish Banana. Fresh Strawberries. Almond Crumble.
Whipped Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Leche Flan@ 120
Chocolate Fudge Cake @@ 180
Hargau 380
Siomai 320
Asado Bun 240
Chocolate Bun 250
Porcupine Ube Bun 250
Little Pigs Custard Bun 250

BEVERAGES
SMOOTHIES AND MILK SHAKES

Peach Smoothie & 190
Frozen Peach, Lychee Puree, and Pineapple
Mango Splash B 190

Mango. Banana, and Coconut Sorbet

Berry Cooler @ 190
Blackberry, Blueberry, Raspberry. Apple Juice,
Honey. Yoghurt, and Strawberry Ice Cream

Chocolate Milk Shake &1 190
Strawberry Milk Shake B1 190
Vanilla Peanut Butter Milk Shake B 190
Coffee Mocha Milk Shake &1 190

SODA AND ICED TEA
Bottomless Cup 150

CORF
Americano 130
Decaffeinated 130
Coffee

CHILLED JUICE

Calamansi 185 Espresso 130

Mango 185 Café Latte 160

Orange 185 Cappuccino 160

Pineapple 185 Espresso 160
Macchiato

TEA Hot Chocolate 160

Earl Grey 130 Iced Chocolate 180

English Breakfast 130 WATER

Green Tea 130 Summit Still Glass 100

Pure Chamomile 130 330ml

Summit Still Glass 180

veceTARIANDISH [doruten [loamry [nuts




