

# **SOOTHSAYER'S FAVORITES**

With Crisp Fried Chicken Breast 270

Ca	esar	Sal	ad E	0

With Farmer's Smoked Ham	300
Hot Dog	
Fried Calamari	360
Fish Fingers	380
Mozzarella Stick 🖸 🖸	320
Signature Fried Mozzarella Sticks served with French Fries and Marinara Sauce	
Nachos Grande    Output  Description:	360
Guacamole, Kidney Beans, Cajun-Spiced Ground Beef, Cheddar Cheese, Sour Cream and Jalapeños	

# SHREK'S MEDIEVAL FEAST

Quesadillas	280
Ham and Cheese Sandwich    Toast Bread, Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Fries	320
Chicken Sliders (3 Pieces)  Mini Burger Bun, Breaded Chicken Fillet and Dill Pickles	280
Cheese Burger D  Burger Bun, Angus Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese, Tomatoes, Gherkin and Lettuce	450
Corn Dog	350

## TAI LUNG'S WOOD-FIRED OVEN PIZZA

Margherita Pizza 0 0 V

Meat Lover Pizza  Tomato Sauce, Ham, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Salami, Bacon, and Mozzarella Cheese	420
Pepperoni Pizza  Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, and Mozzarella Cheese	390
BBQ Pizza Chicken	400
Vegetarian Pizza □ □ ▼ Tomato Sauce, White Onions, Zucchini, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Black Olives, and Mozzarella Cheese	390
Four Cheese Pizza	370
Mushroom Pizza	370
Pizza Hawaii   Tomato Sauce, Pineapple, Smoked Ham, and Mozzarella Cheese	390
MASTER SHIFU'S	
SCROLL OF WISDOM	
Pancit Canton  Stir-Fried Egg Noodles with Cabbage, Carrots, and Crispy Chicken	270
Spaghetti Pinoy Style	340
Creamy Pasta	320
Crispy Chicken Rice Topping   Breaded Chicken Thigh on Steamed Rice and Brown Gravy	300

Crispy Pork Belly Rice Topping 
Crosp Fried Pork Belly on Steamed Rice, Atchara and Liver sauce Beef Calderetta Rice Topping 

Braised beef on steamed Rice, green olive, carrot and peas

380

320

### SIDE KICKS

Cheddar Cheese Fries	120
Breaded Onion Rings 🖸 🖸 💟	120
Popcorn 🖸 💟	80
Bowl of Steamed Rice	50

#### **GINGY'S HOUSE OF TREATS** DESIGN YOUR OWN ICE CREAM COUPE

Choose your Toppings from the Candy Wall 1 Scoop of Ice Cream 2 Scoops of Ice Cream 3 Scoops of Ice Cream Banana Split 10 10 10 Cne Scoop Each of Varille and Chocolate Ice Cream with Cavendish Banana, Fresh Strawberries, Almond Crumble, Whipped Cream and Chocolate Sauce 320 Leche Flan 120

Chocolate Fudge Cake 🖸 🖸

<b>DUMPLINGS OF DOOM</b>	
Hargau	380
Siomai	320
Asado Bun	240
Chocolate Bun	250
Porcupine Ube Bun	250
Little Pigs Custard Bun	250

# BEVERAGES

#### SMOOTHIES AND MILK SHAKES

ee Puree, and Pineapple	Service of the servic
Coconut Sorbet	190
ry, Raspberry, Apple Juice, d Strawberry Ice Cream	190
k Shake D	190
Butter Milk Shake 🖸 filk Shake 🖸	190
ICED TEA COFFEE	
k Shake D Ik Shake D Butter Milk Shake D filk Shake D	

SODA AND ICE	ED TEA	COFFEE	
Bottomless Cup	150	Americano	130
CHILLED JUIC	E	Decaffeinated Coffee	130
Calamansi	185	Espresso	130
Mango	185	Café Latte	160
Orange	185	Cappuccino	160
Pineapple	185	Espresso Macchiato	160
TEA		Hot Chocolate	160
Earl Grey	130	Iced Chocolate	180
English Breakfast	130	WATER	
Green Tea	130	Summit Still Glass	100
Pure Chamomile	130	330ml	
		Summit Still Glass 1L	180







180

